
 
 

Past Psychiatric Pharmacy Residents 
Virginia Commonwealth University Health System 

 

                                                                 
 

1. Kevin Bozymski, PharmD, BCPS 
Current job: Assistant Professor 
Medical College of Wisconsin 
Milwaukee, WI 
Email: kbozymski@mcw.edu  
 

2. Jennifer Alastanos, PharmD, BCPP 
Current job: Clinical Specialist - Psychiatry 
Morton Plant North Bay Hospital 
Bay Care Health System 
Lutz, FL 
Email: jenniferalastanos@gmail.com  
 

3. Hillary Brown Holder, PharmD, BCPS 
Current job: Neuroscience ICU - Clinical Specialist 
Princeton Baptist Medical Center  
Birmingham, AL 
Email: Hillary.holder@bhsala.com 
 

4. Rebecca Reiss, PharmD, BCPS 
Current job: Clinical Pharmacy Specialist – Behavioral 
Health 
Denver Health Center 
Denver, CO 
Email: rebecca.reiss@dhha.org  

 
5. Katie Smithwick Adams, PharmD, BCPS, BCPP 

Current job: Clinical Pharmacy Specialist – Psychiatry  
VCUHealth 
Richmond, VA 
First job: Clinical Pharmacy Specialist –  Behavioral Health 
Bon Secours Richmond Health System; Richmond, VA 
Email: Katie.adams@vcuhealth.org  
 

6. Katherine A. McMichael, PharmD, BCPS, BCPP 
Previous position: Pharmacy Specialist – Psychiatry  
University of Alabama Birmingham 
Birmingham, AL 
First job: Clinical Pharmacy Specialist – Psychiatry  
St. Joseph’s Hospital in Tampa, FL 
Email: katherine.a.mcmichael@gmail.com  
 

7. Katherine Sloan Hepfer Ware, PharmD, BCPS, BCPP 
Previous position: Director of Pharmacy  
Old Vineyard Behavioral Health Hospital 
Winston-Salem, NC 
First job: Behavioral Health Clinical Pharmacy Specialist 
Forsyth Medical Center; Winston Salem, NC 
Email: sloan.ware@uhsinc.com  
 

8. Jonathan G Leung, PharmD, BCPS, BCPP 
Current job: Clinical Pharmacy Specialist – Psychiatry 
Mayo Clinic, Rochester, MN 

First job: Clinical Pharmacy Specialist – Psychiatry; 
Western Psychiatric Institute and Clinic; University of 
Pittsburgh Medical Center 
Pittsburgh, PA 
Email: jonathangleung@yahoo.com or 
Leung.Jonathan@mayo.edu  
 

9. Sandra J. Mullen, PharmD, BCPP 
Clinical Pharmacy Specialist – Pediatric Psychiatry 
Incoming PGY-2 Psychiatry Residency Program Director 
Virginia Treatment Center for Children 
Virginia Commonwealth University Health, Richmond, VA 
Email: sandra.mullen@vcuhealth.org  
 

10. Ericka L. Breden Crouse, PharmD, BCPP, BCGP 
Current job: Associate Professor  
VCU School of Pharmacy, Richmond, VA 
First job: Clinical Pharmacy Specialist – Psychiatry at 
VCUHealth, Richmond VA 
Clinical Associate Professor – Pharmacy and Psychiatry 
Outgoing PGY-2 Psychiatry Residency Program Director 
Email: elcrouse@vcu.edu  
 

11. Elizabeth A. Eichel-Bato, PharmD, BCPP, BCPS 
Clinical Pharmacist 
Department of Inpatient Pharmacy 
UF Health Jacksonville Medical Center 
Jacksonville, FL 
Email: elizabeth.eichel@jax.ufl.edu or 
eaeichel@hotmail.com  
 

12. Donna M. Givone, PharmD, BCPP 
Previous position: Clinical Pharmacy Specialist – Psychiatry 
Clinical Assistant Professor – Pharmacy  
Jesse Brown Veterans Affairs Medical Center 
Chicago, IL 
Email: donna.givone@va.gov  
 

13. Michelle McLean Taracido, PharmD, BCPP 
Previous job: Clinical Content Specialist  
Micromedex, Truven Health Analytics, Denver, CO 
First job: Clinical Pharmacy Specialist – Behavioral 
Health; Denver Health Medical Center; Denver, CO 
Email: michelletaracido@gmail.com or  
michelle.taracido@truvenhealth.com 

 
14. Michele Thomas, PharmD, BCPP 

Psychopharmacologist 
Clinical Pharmacy Services Manager 
The Department of Behavioral Health & 
Developmental Services    
Richmond, VA  

        Email:  michele.thomas@co.dmhmrsas.virginia.gov  


